
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

60 
16 
18 
62 
8 

11 
20 
10 
12 
13 
57 
7 

22 

Name 

Bruno PEREIRA 
Arthur 
Eduardo CUNHA 
Rafael ROCHA 
Alexander CERESA 
Mateus BARTH 
Felipe REICHERT 
Leonardo dos REIS 
Mateus TEIXEIRA 
Marlinton TEIXEIRA 
Ricardo AQUINO 
Ivan ALVARES 
Fabiano VAZ 

Class 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Best Tm 

1:22.374 

1:22.924 

1:23.719 

1:28.478 

1:28.595 

1:28.765 

1:29.487 

1:35.255 

1:35.272 

1:35.273 

1:36.339 

1:45.092 

1:45.110 

Diff 

0.550 

1.345 

6.104 

6.221 

6.391 

7.113 

12.881 

12.898 

12.899 

13.965 

22.718 

22.736 

Gap 

0.550 

0.795 

4.759 

0.117 

0.170 

0.722 

5.768 

0.017 

0.001 

1.066 

8.753 

0.018 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

2 

1 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Best Speed 

134,125 

133,235 

131,970 

124,872 

124,707 

124,468 

123,464 

115,988 

115,967 

115,966 

114,683 

105,131 

105,113 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY 

Até 400cc 

Treino 8 até 400 

Practice started at 16:20:49 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

02/08/2020 16:20 


